RECEIPTS Date - Time
Shawnee County TREASURER 2/14/2026 9:54:56 AM
Tax Unit ID: 301 Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 35,452

Parcel #:
CAMA #:

Sec:

Property Address/Legal:

Owner:

1011102001029000
1011102001029 00 000

11 Twn: 11
2240 NE 35TH ST

FINKOO102
FINK, ANTHONY J
FINK, CAROLYN S

FINK, ANTHONY J
FINK, CAROLYN S

Rgn: 16

Legal: NE 35TH ST BLK A LOT 1 JOHNSON HEIGHTS SUB

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 2,260.39 2,260.39 4,520.78
2025 RL 137915 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
203097833-1 12/15/2025 12/15/2025 1 2,260.39 0.00 0.00 2,260.39 Lockbox Payments
2,260.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 mikmss Lockbox MPO™
Grand Totals 2,260.39 0.00 0.00 2,260.39
2,260.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,260.39

2,260.39

Page 1 of 1




